VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 08-06-19 78 CQude
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN

1 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM 20
2 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
3 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
4 VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E KERKOM 3
5 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 6
6 VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E KERKOM 3
7 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTII CH 6
8 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
9 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO 5
10 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 6
11 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 20
12 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 4
13 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 4
14 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 20
15 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 4
16 ARNAUTS GEORGES Tl ENEN 6
17 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 4
18 ARNAUTS GEORGES Tl ENEN 6
19 ARNAUTS GEORGES Tl ENEN 6
20 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM 20
21 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM 20
22 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO 5
23 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 12
24 UYTTEBROCEK JCERI BOUTERS 6
25 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM 20
26 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 6
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192580
190246
2
189687
189058
2
2
3
193514
3
2
188474
2
3
3
189506

PrOOR_NOO_WOWND

Ri ng
Bague

213807718
214329715
214701015
202622717
202371918
213441216
202373418
214327715
202335318
201685217
213767218
202927217
202392018
201915618
214516015
202731417
202391218
201779618
201779718
213768918
201911218
202339518
202176918
214702115
213807618
202370318

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 VLEM NCKX HUBERT
2 BEELEN DANI EL

3 BEELEN DANI EL

4 STAES JOZEF

5 VLEM NCKX HUBERT
6 LAMBEETS MAURI CE
7 VLEM NCKX HUBERT
8 LAMBEETS MAURI CE
9 ARNAUTS GEORCGES
ARNAUTS CEORCES
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
STAES JOZEF
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BEELEN DANI EL
STAES JOZEF
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

BI NKOM 20
KUMIT CH 5
KUMIT CH 5
ATTENRO 5
Bl NKOM 20

192580
189058
2
193514
2
188474
3
2
189506

Ri ng
Bague

213807718
202371918
202373418
202335318
213767218
202392018
201915618
202391218
201779618
201779718
213768918
201911218
202339518
202176918
213807618
202370318
202339918
201912018

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS
KESTENS

CGeneent
Local it

TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
19 189146
17 2
11 3
15 4
16 5

5 6

4 7

Ri ng
Bague

200047019
200043719
200039819
200045619
200041819
200044719
200046419

Snel h.
Vit esse



